

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

P E T I T I O N F O R S P E C I A L L E A V E T O A P P E A L (C) N O . 1 1 1 2 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 29/05/2007 in CW P No.16200/2006
of the

HIGH COUR T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A A T C H A N D I G A R H)

Dhara m Pal & Anr.
(s)

Petitioner

V E R S U S

State of Haryana & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20 / 07 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv. for
Mr. Daya Kris ha n Shar m a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners seeks some time.

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master