

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11123/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2007 in CWP No.16200/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM PAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 13/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv. for
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioners, the
matter is adjourned.

List in due course.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master