

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11123/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 29/05/2007 in CWP No. 16200/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM PAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Rathi, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Ms. Neetu Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master